
Campanet

Pollença

Tc C2
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200 mts
N 39º47'48''
E 2º57'57''

SALIDA "Tc C"  Campanet - Pollença
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150 mts
N 39º50'25''
E 3º01'41''

LLEGADA "Tc C"  Campanet - Pollença
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Distance 19,710
Time 0:37

Average 31,96

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO

0,000

7,630

0,00

1 0,000 19,710

2 2,020 5,610 17,690

3 2,140 3,470 15,550

4 1,390 2,080 14,160

5 0,660 1,420 13,500

6,210 3,86

5,550 3,45
Jump

4,160 2,58

2,020 1,26

MILLESINFORMATION

START  Tc C1

DISTANCE DIRECTION

550 Challenge Mallorca

Tc C2 Tc D2
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Distance 19,710
Time 0:37

Average 31,96

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
MILLESINFORMATIONDISTANCE DIRECTION

550 Challenge Mallorca

Tc C2 Tc D2

0,000

6 1,420 12,080
Ma-2200

7 0,160 11,920
Ma-2200

8 3,000 8,920
Ma-2200

9 2,070 6,850
Ma-10

10 1,070 5,780

7,630 4,74

7,99

13,930 8,66

12,860

10,790

STOP

6,70

4,84

Campanet-Pollença - Finish

7,790
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Distance 19,710
Time 0:37

Average 31,96

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
MILLESINFORMATIONDISTANCE DIRECTION

550 Challenge Mallorca

Tc C2 Tc D2

Ma-10

11 5,780 0,000C.H. Pollença - Lluc

19,710 12,25
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